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General information about company

Scrip code 523840

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE965C01038

Name of the company

INNOVATIVE TECH PACK LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetr_]gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. asa % oftotal | qjass of securities (1X)
c f | Nos. Of fully paid Partly | shares h held no. of shares
Category ategory 0 0S. utly pai paid-up | underlying shares ne (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ’ (MLE No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (1ry shares h Recei (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VI
held (IV) shares eceipts V) ) (V) cl Na % of
held (V) | (V1) As a % of ass eg. | Lass | o) (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egry
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.7
Group
(B) Public 15039 5759060 5759060 | 26.34 5746060 5746060 |26.3
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 15042 21865000 21865000 | 100 21852000 21852000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number o ledged
Locked pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion of | =OcKed I therwi
hares (x|1) | Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | .\ mbered .
Category of . . - - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a ) ’
shareholder - - - held in
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
() - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa’ Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= [N g;;‘:g;' No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X) Asa % (@) held (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 600000 600000 74.36 16105940
Group
(B) Public 25.64 3825845
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 600000 600000 100 19931785
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Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of as a % of o
No. of Paﬁly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €ach class of securities (1X)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up z:?ireerslying EZTQE(SVII) igglrfjlated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity Denository | = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares shares pository | = P asas
held (1IV) | held Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
™) (Vi) (V1) 1957) (V1) | class eg: | Class Tota_al
Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ L?]‘(’j'l"v'l‘jj”;j'sé:'r;”ﬁ; 3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.7
(S’X;’('lT)Ota' 3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.7
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Tgmoter 3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.7
Group
(M)=(A)
D+A))
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 13000 13000 0.06 0 0 0
(Sé’;’('lT)"ta' 2 13000 13000 | 0.06 0 0 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;’:’I‘gfgg':gﬁmal 14636 5065759 5065759 | 23.17 5065759 5065759 |23.18
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
© égzc(i)f;l;er 401 680301 680301 |3.11 680301 680301 |3.11
(Sg;J(éT)Otal 15037 5746060 5746060 |26.28 5746060 5746060 | 26.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 15039 5759060 5759060 |26.34 5746060 5746060 | 26.3
(D+(B)
2+(B)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 15042 21865000 21865000 | 100 21852000 21852000 | 100
(Tg\tfé C) 15042 21865000 21865000 | 100 21852000 21852000 | 100
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Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & vice Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying - - - encumbered | equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - . (X111 held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) : . ) 2 Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% | (q) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
a 600000 600000 74.36 16105940
(@
Sub-Total
600000 600000 74.36 16105940
(M)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 600000 600000 74.36 16105940
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@) 0.06 0
Sub-Total
0.06 0
B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.55 3204524
(e) 3.03 621321
Sub-Total
25.58 3825845
(B3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.64 3825845
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 600000 600000 100 19931785
Total (A+B+C) 600000 600000 100 19931785
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

K Satish Rao

Ketineni Sayaji Rao

Pratibha Rao Ketineni

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AXIPK3545M

AGVPR4762M

AEOPK6587Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.11

0.45

73.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

Class eg:y

Total

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.15

0.45

73.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

600000

600000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

600000

600000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

73.83

0.44

74.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 22300 15985390 98250 16105940
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter

4/16/2018 4:07 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

137

14

107

142

401

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

347608

29273

160712

142700

680301

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

347608

29273

160712

142700

680301

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

0.13

0.74

0.65

3.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of secu

rities (1X)

Class eg: X

347608

8

29273

160712

142700

680301

Class eg:y

Total

347608

29273

160712

142700

680301

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

0.13

0.74

0.65

311

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.55

0.13

0.72

0.64

3.04
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

309708

29273

139832

142500

621321

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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