General information about company						
Scrip code	523840					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE965C01038					
Name of the company	INNOVATIVE TECH PACK LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity		underlying Depository		shares held (VII) = (calculated as	(VII) =	per SCRR,	(No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	16105940			16105940	73.66	16105940		16105940	73.7			
(B)	Public	15039	5759060			5759060	26.34	5746060		5746060	26.3			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	15042	21865000			21865000	100	21852000		21852000	100			

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category of shareholder	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II) convertible W	Warrants No. Of (Xi) Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		600000	600000	74.36					16105940
(B)	Public				25.64					3825845
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		600000	600000	100					19931785

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	16105940			16105940	73.66	16105940		16105940	73.7	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	16105940			16105940	73.66	16105940		16105940	73.7	
(2)	Foreign		·	I								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	16105940			16105940	73.66	16105940		16105940	73.7	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	13000			13000	0.06	0		0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	13000			13000	0.06	0		0	0	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14636	5065759			5065759	23.17	5065759		5065759	23.18	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	401	680301			680301	3.11	680301		680301	3.11	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15037	5746060			5746060	26.28	5746060		5746060	26.3	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		15039	5759060			5759060	26.34	5746060		5746060	26.3	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	r				
Total (A+B+C2)		15042	21865000			21865000	100	21852000		21852000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		15042	21865000			21865000	100	21852000		21852000	100	

							Num	ber of	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted chars	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)		600000	600000	74.36					16105940
Sub-Total (A)(1)		600000	600000	74.36					16105940
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		600000	600000	74.36					16105940
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.06					0
(3)	Non-institution	s		•					
(a(i))				22.55					3204524
(e)				3.03					621321
Sub-Total (B)(3)				25.58					3825845
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25.64					3825845
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)		600000	600000	100					19931785
Total (A+B+C)		600000	600000	100					19931785

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K Satish Rao	Ketineni Sayaji Rao	Pratibha Rao Ketineni	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AXIPK3545M	AGVPR4762M	AEOPK6587Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	73.11	0.45	73.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
Class eg:y				
Total	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	73.15	0.45	73.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	600000	0	600000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	600000	0	600000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	0.1	73.83	0.44	74.36
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	l in shares (XII)			
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	l in shares (XII)			

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	137	1	14	107	142	401
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	347608	8	29273	160712	142700	680301
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	347608	8	29273	160712	142700	680301
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	0	0.13	0.74	0.65	3.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each of	class of secu	rities (IX)	1		1
Class eg: X	347608	8	29273	160712	142700	680301
Class eg:y						
Total	347608	8	29273	160712	142700	680301
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	0	0.13	0.74	0.65	3.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	0	0.13	0.72	0.64	3.04

Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	309708	8	29273	139832	142500	621321
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		•	·	·	
Reason for not providing PAN						

 $file: ///C: /Users/abha/Desktop/MUKESH/STOCK\ EXCHANGE\ COMP...$